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Account Detail

Account No.  215-6-06540-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  wuhailosAuuazdsiudsiulszuevzia flias Name  winanilasAuuasisud
Branch Name SAMUTPRAKAN ER. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 27-07-2023

Statement online Piease specify criteria 1o view/download

Transaction Date:From 0i-07-2023 Time: - To 31-07-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,675.00 2,675.00 108682

1

2 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 3,395.00 108682
3 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 475.00 3,870.00 108682
4 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,920.00 7,790.00 108682
5 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 411.00 8,201.00 108682
6 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,940.00 11,141.00 108682
7 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,915.00 13,056.00 108682
8 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 22,956.00 108682
9 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 30,956.00 108682
10 04-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 37,956.00 108682
11 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -475.00 37,481.00 0215
12 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -2,675.00 34,806.00 0215
13 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -411.00 34,395.00 0215
14 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -720.00 33,675.00 0215
15 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -9,900.00 23,775.00 0215
16 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -8,000.00 15,775.00 0215
17 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -7,000.00 8,775.00 0215
18 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -3,920.00 4,855.00 0215
19 04-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -2,940.00 1,915.00 0215
20 04-07-2023 93999 BPOWT Samut Prakan M -1,915.00 0.00 0215
21 06-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100,000.00 100,000.00 108682
22 06-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 104,000.00 108682
23 06-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 108,000.00 108682
24 06-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,000.00 130,000.00 108682
25 06-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 126,000.00 0215
26 06-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 122,000.00 0215
27 06-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -100,000.00 22,000.00 0215
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29 11-07-2023
30 11-07-2023
31 12-07-2023
32 12-07-2023
33 13-07-2023
34 13-07-2023
35 13-07-2023
36 13-07-2023
27 13-07-2023
38 14-07-2023
39 14-07-2023
40 14-07-2023
41 14-07-2023
42 20-07-2023
43 20-07-2023
44 24-07-2023
45 25-07-2023
46 25-07-2023
47 25-07-2023
48 25-07-2023
49 27-07-2023
50 27-07-2023
51 27-07-2023
52 27-07-2023
53 27-07-2023
54 27-07-2023

55 27-07-2023
56 27-07-2023

57 27-07-2023
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-22,000.00
-45,000.00
40,000.00
825.00
60,000.00
398.36
-40,000.00
-825.00
-60,000.00
61,100.00
30,000.00
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-33,098.00
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-2,115.00

941,378.36

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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